

CONFIDENTIALITY AGREEMENT

Member

I acknowledge that, as a registered member at the Women's Centre for Social Justice, hereinafter known as the WomenatthecentrE, I am or will be acquiring, making use of, or adding to WomenatthecentrE's Confidential Information, which includes but not limited to, personal, sensitive information on our Board of Directors, staff, other Placement Students, Members of the organization and other agencies and organizations; materials management and operations, research, finance, accounting and matters relating to operations and costs of providing service. The aforementioned in hereafter collectively referred to as the "Confidential Information."

I acknowledge that the disclosure or use of this Confidential Information could cause WomenatthecentrE substantial losses and damages. Therefore, in order to protect WomenatthecentrE's Confidential Information, I agree that, except in connection with performing tasks related to membership, I shall not at any time, during or after the term of my membership, reproduce, disseminate or take with me the original or copies of any Confidential Information and I agree to return all Confidential Information to the organization before the end of my appointment period. I shall not disclose or transfer, in any manner whatsoever, Confidential Information to any person, company or other entity.

I understand that I must agree to abide by the foregoing in consideration for membership at the WomenatthecentrE.

I have read this Confidentiality Agreement and agree to accept the terms and conditions therein.

Name:	 	
Signature:		
Date:		